     Aljac Fuelling Components Ltd.,    Unit 1A,   Watchmoor Point,    Camberley,    Surrey,    GU15 3AD.   UK.
     Tel: +44 (0)1932 269869       email: sales@aljac.com       website: www.aljac.com DSS0517-12
ASME FLANGED ISO 45 AVIATION
GROUND UNIT
Introduction
Male tank units in accordance with the ISO45
standard are commonly used in aviation fuel
depots for fuel recirculation points and flow test rig

The Sealing Cap is fully interchangeable with the
Meggitt (Avery-Hardoll) FCMY122M2.
How to order
Simply quote the following part numbers:
42FCMY107M5L.  Ground Unit, Aluminium,
ISO45, non-selective with 3 inch ASME (ANSI) 150
flat faced flange.
42FCMY122M2.  Ground unit cap, Aluminium,
ISO45.
COMPACT AND LIGHTWEIGHT
ROBUST ALUMINIUM CONSTRUCTION
HARD WEARING STAINLESS STEEL ISO45
ADAPTOR
PIPEWORK CONNECTION 3 INCH ASME (ANSI)
150 FLANGED
SUITABLE FOR DEPOT OR VEHICLE USE
OPTIONAL AUTOMATIC PRESSURE EQUALISING
VALVE
OPTIONAL ALL STAINLESS STEEL
CONSTRUCTION